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Simon Robson - (839058) - York City Baths Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.86 674 F 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield York City 1

1:05.18 664 F 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

1:05.43 656 H 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield York City 1

1:06.03 639 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

1:07.04 610  25/03/23 York City Baths National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds  1

1:07.39 601 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

1:07.80 590 F 04/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds York City 1

1:08.16 581 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield York City 1

1:08.27 578 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

1:08.94 561 H 04/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds York City 1

1:09.21 555 H 27/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield York City 1

1:10.12 533 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

1:10.34 528 H 05/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

1:11.31 507 F 05/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

1:11.49 503 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield York City 1

1:11.50 503 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield York City 1

1:13.09 471 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield York City 1

1:13.20 469 F 02/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds York City 1

1:13.82 457 H 02/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds York City 1

1:16.76 406 H 20/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland York City 1

1:26.36 285 H 21/04/18 Stocksbridge Spring Open Sheffield York City 3

1:32.67 231 H 04/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds York City 1

1:39.49 186 H 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds York City 1

1:43.07 168 H 19/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds York City 3

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.86 674 F 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield York City 1

1:05.43 656 H 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield York City 1

1:05.18 664 F 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

1:06.03 639 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

1:07.04 610  25/03/23 York City Baths National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds  1

1:07.80 590 F 04/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds York City 1

1:08.94 561 H 04/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds York City 1

1:10.12 533 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

1:08.27 578 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

1:07.39 601 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

1:09.21 555 H 27/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield York City 1

1:11.31 507 F 05/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

1:10.34 528 H 05/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

1:08.16 581 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield York City 1

1:11.50 503 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield York City 1

1:11.49 503 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield York City 1

1:13.09 471 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield York City 1

1:13.20 469 F 02/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds York City 1

1:13.82 457 H 02/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds York City 1

1:16.76 406 H 20/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland York City 1

1:26.36 285 H 21/04/18 Stocksbridge Spring Open Sheffield York City 3

1:32.67 231 H 04/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds York City 1

1:39.49 186 H 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds York City 1

1:43.07 168 H 19/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds York City 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


